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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA - SECONDARY STATE FINAL

Swimming and Diving Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 142

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Strathmore SC 366Strathmore SC

 2 Maribyrnong C 332Maribyrnong C

 3 Williamstown HS 284Williamstown HS

 4 Buckley Park C 157Buckley Park C

 5 Sunbury C 133Sunbury C

 6 University HS 116. 50University HS

 7 Gisborne SC 97Gisborne SC

 8 Bacchus Marsh C 86Bacchus Marsh C

 9 Melton SC 61Melton SC

 10 Taylors Lakes SC 56Taylors Lakes SC

 11 EK Niddrie C 38EK Niddrie C

 12 Staughton C 32Staughton C

 13 EK Essendon C 24. 50EK Essendon C

 14 Point Cook Senior College 24Point Cook Senior College

 15 Caroline Springs C 22Caroline Springs C

 16 Princes Hill SC 20Princes Hill SC

 17 Footscray City C 16Footscray City C

 18 Copperfield C 15Copperfield C

 19 Point Cook College 14Point Cook College

 20 Victoria University College 6Victoria University College

 20 Werribee SC 6Werribee SC
 1,906.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Maribyrnong C 304. 50Maribyrnong C

 2 Strathmore SC 250Strathmore SC

 3 Williamstown HS 205Williamstown HS

 4 Buckley Park C 184. 50Buckley Park C

 5 Werribee SC 103Werribee SC

 6 Sunbury C 91Sunbury C

 7 EK Niddrie C 59EK Niddrie C

 7 Gisborne SC 59Gisborne SC

 7 Bayside P-12 C 59Bayside P-12 C

 10 The Grange P-12 C 58The Grange P-12 C

 11 University HS 52. 50University HS

 12 Manor Lakes P-12 C 51Manor Lakes P-12 C

 13 EK Essendon C 50. 50EK Essendon C

 14 Melton SC 44Melton SC

 15 Staughton C 41Staughton C

 16 Rosehill SC 36Rosehill SC

 17 Footscray City C 29Footscray City C

 18 Princes Hill SC 25. 50Princes Hill SC

 19 Caroline Springs C 24Caroline Springs C

 19 Bacchus Marsh C 24Bacchus Marsh C

 21 Keilor Downs C 20. 50Keilor Downs C

 22 Sunbury Downs C 20Sunbury Downs C

 23 Point Cook College 19Point Cook College
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Swimming and Diving Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 142

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 23 Good News Lutheran School 19Good News Lutheran School

 25 Ascot Vale SS 10Ascot Vale SS

 26 Victoria University College 7Victoria University College

 27 Braybrook C 2Braybrook C

 27 Copperfield C 2Copperfield C
 1,850.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Maribyrnong C 636. 50Maribyrnong C

 2 Strathmore SC 616Strathmore SC

 3 Williamstown HS 489Williamstown HS

 4 Buckley Park C 341. 50Buckley Park C

 5 Sunbury C 224Sunbury C

 6 University HS 169University HS

 7 Gisborne SC 156Gisborne SC

 8 Bacchus Marsh C 110Bacchus Marsh C

 9 Werribee SC 109Werribee SC

 10 Melton SC 105Melton SC

 11 EK Niddrie C 97EK Niddrie C

 12 EK Essendon C 75EK Essendon C

 13 Staughton C 73Staughton C

 14 Bayside P-12 C 59Bayside P-12 C

 15 The Grange P-12 C 58The Grange P-12 C

 16 Taylors Lakes SC 56Taylors Lakes SC

 17 Manor Lakes P-12 C 51Manor Lakes P-12 C

 18 Caroline Springs C 46Caroline Springs C

 19 Princes Hill SC 45. 50Princes Hill SC

 20 Footscray City C 45Footscray City C

 21 Rosehill SC 36Rosehill SC

 22 Point Cook College 33Point Cook College

 23 Point Cook Senior College 24Point Cook Senior College

 24 Keilor Downs C 20. 50Keilor Downs C

 25 Sunbury Downs C 20Sunbury Downs C

 26 Good News Lutheran School 19Good News Lutheran School

 27 Copperfield C 17Copperfield C

 28 Victoria University College 13Victoria University College

 29 Ascot Vale SS 10Ascot Vale SS

 30 Braybrook C 2Braybrook C
 3,756.00Total


